(5)  "Public work" means construction, reconstruction, demolition, alteration and/or repair work 
other than maintenance work, done under contract and paid for in whole or in part out of the 
funds of a public body where the estimated cost of the total project is in excess of twenty-five 
thousand dollars ($25,000), but shall not include work performed under a rehabilitation or 
manpower training program. ((5) amended Aug. 9, 1963, P.L.653, No.342) 

2.​ Environmental Assessment and Review 

Like the prevailing wage policy considerations, none of the individual programs included in BTL